Schwimmplan 2025/26

Stand: 31.10.2025

5.Klasse (Fr
6.Klasse (Fr
7 Klasse (Fr

8.Klasse (Fr
9 Klasse (Fr

10.Klasse (Fr. Wittenzellner)

. Berger-KreB)
. Berger-KreR)
. Wittenzellner)

. Wittenzellner)
. Wittenzellner)

11 Klasse (Fr. Berger-Kref

5.Klasse (Fr.
6.Klasse (Fr.
7 Klasse (Fr.

8.Klasse (Fr.
9 Klasse (Fr.

Kaufmann)
FieBl-Einhellig)
Kaufmann)

FieBl-Einhellig)
Kaufmann)

11 Klasse (Fr. Berger-Kref

5.Klasse (Hr.

Hr.
6.Klasse (Hr.

Hr.
7 Klasse (Hr.
8.Klasse (Hr.
9 Klasse (Hr.

Martinitz-Kellermann,
Liebl)
Martinitz-Kellermann,
Liebl)

Waas)

Liebl)

Waas)

10.Klasse (Hr. Waas)
11 Klasse (Fr. Berger-Kref

oder Hr. Liebl)

oder Hr. Liebl)

oder Hr. Liebl)

10.11.-14.11. (B)

17.11.-21.11. (A)

24.11.-28.11. (B)

01.12.-05.12. (A)

08.12.-12.12. (B)

15.12.-19.12. (A)

05.01.-09.01. (B)

12.01.-16.01. (A)

19.01.-23.01. (B)

26.01.-30.01. (A)

02.02.-06.02. (B)

09.02.-13.02. (A)

23.02.-27.02. (B)

02.03.-06.03. (A)

09.03.-13.03. (B)

16.03.-20.03. (A)

23.03.-27.03. (B)

13.04.-17.04. (A)

20.04.-24.04. (B)

27.04.-01.05. (A)

04.05.-08.05. (B)

11.05.-15.05. (A)

18.05.-22.05. (B)

08.06.-12.06. (A)

15.06.-19.06. (B)

22.06.-26.06. (A)

29.06.-03.07. (B)

06.07.-10.07. (A)

13.07.-17.07. (B)

20.07.-24.07. (A)

27.07.-31.07. (B)




