## Schwimmplan 2025/26

	5.Klasse (Fr. Berger-Kreß)	5.Klasse (Fr. Kaufmann)	5.Klasse (Hr. Martinitz-Kellermann, Hr. Liebl)
	6.Klasse (Fr. Berger-Kreß)	6.Klasse (Fr. Füeßl-Einhellig)	6.Klasse (Hr. Martinitz-Kellermann, Hr. Liebl)
	7.Klasse (Fr. Wittenzellner)	7.Klasse (Fr. Kaufmann)	7.Klasse (Hr. Waas)
	8.Klasse (Fr. Wittenzellner)	8.Klasse (Fr. Füeßl-Einhellig)	8.Klasse (Hr. Liebl)
	9.Klasse (Fr. Wittenzellner)	9.Klasse (Fr. Kaufmann)	9.Klasse (Hr. Waas)
	10.Klasse (Fr. Wittenzellner)	44 1/1 /5 5 1/ 0	10.Klasse (Hr. Waas)
	11.Klasse (Fr. Berger-Kreß	11.Klasse (Fr. Berger-Kreß	11.Klasse (Fr. Berger-Kreß
	oder Hr. Liebl)	oder Hr. Liebl)	oder Hr. Liebl)
			10.1114.11. (B)
17.1121.11. (A)	24.1128.11. (B)	01.1205.12. (A)	08.1212.12. (B)
15.1219.12. (A)	05.0109.01. (B)	12.0116.01. (A)	19.0123.01. (B)
26.0130.01. (A)	02.0206.02. (B)	09.0213.02. (A)	23.0227.02. (B)
02.0306.03. (A)	09.0313.03. (B)	16.0320.03. (A)	23.0327.03. (B)
13.0417.04. (A)	20.0424.04. (B)	27.0401.05. (A)	04.0508.05. (B)
11.0515.05. (A)	18.0522.05. (B)	08.0612.06. (A)	15.0619.06. (B)
22.0626.06. (A)	29.0603.07. (B)	06.0710.07. (A)	13.0717.07. (B)
20.0724.07. (A)	27.0731.07. (B)		

Stand: 31.10.2025